Trip: RT #50 Hwy 95/N Rolling HIllls/Arrowhead - Olaf

Vehicle: 50 AM PM
STOP TIME LOCATION LOCATION TIME
1 6:26 DEPART:Bus Garage Parking Lot Bus Grage DEPART 3:05 PM
2 6:45 St Hwy 95 TAR Grant Elem. 3:20 PM
3 6:46 201 Leuenberger Ln Glenrock Intermediate School 3:35 PM
4 6:47 1361 State Highway 95 Glenrock HS 3:42 PM
5 6:47 1301 St Hwy 95 13 Cottonwood Ln 3:50 PM
6 6:51 1051 ST HWY 95 Arrow Rd & Cottonwood Ln 3:51 PM
7 6:52 1027 State Highway 95 45/50 Arrow Rd 3:52 PM
8 6:56 State Highway 95 - Tillard Ranch 15 N Coyote Rd 3:52 PM
9 6:57 145 N Monkey Rd 24 N Coyote Rd 3:55 PM
10 6:57 125 N Monkey Rd 35 N Coyote Rd 3:56 PM
11 6:58 37 Dunham Rd 31 N Badger Rd 3:57 PM
12 6:59 Dunham Rd & N Monkey Rd 26 N Badger Rd 3:57 PM
13 7:00 57 N Monkey Rd 20 N Badger Rd 3:57 PM
14 7:01 51 N Monkey Rd 9/12 N Badger Rd 3:58 PM
15 7:02 37 N Monkey Rd 9 N Bobcat Rd 3:59 PM
16 7:03 15 N Coyote Rd 13 N Bobcat Rd 4:00 PM
17 7:03 21 N Coyote Rd 30 N Monkey Rd 4:02 PM
18 7:04 35 N Coyote Rd 51 N Monkey Rd 4:02 PM
19 7:04 31 N Badger Rd 57 N Monkey Rd 4:03 PM
20 7:04 26 N Badger Rd Dunham Rd & N Monkey Rd 4:04 PM
21 7:04 18 N Badger Rd 37 Dunham Rd 4:05 PM
22 7:04 9/12 N Badger Rd 125 N Monkey Rd 4:07 PM
23 7:05 9 N Bobcat Rd 145 N Monkey Rd 4:08 PM
24 7:05 13 N Bobcat Rd State Highway 95 - Tillard Ranch 4:09 PM
25 7:08 13 Cottonwood Ln 1027 State Highway 95 4:12 PM
26 7:12 Arrow Rd & Cottonwood Ln 1051 ST HWY 95 4:14 PM
27 7:13 45/50 Arrow Rd 1301 St Hwy 95 4:17 PM
28 7:17 Glenrock Intermediate School 1360 State Highway 95 4:18 PM
29 7:21 Glenrock HS 1375 St Hwy 95 4:18 PM
30 7:32 Grant Elem. 1415 St Hwy 95 Turnaround 4:20 PM
31 7:48 ARRIVE: Bus Garage Parking Lot Bus Return 4:50 PM



